

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26717/2005

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11341 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12743 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12744 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12745 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13692 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13693 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13694 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13695 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13696 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13697 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13698 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13699 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13700 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13701 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13702 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13703 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13705 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13706 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13707 of 2006

(With office report)

-2-

ITEM NO.30

SLP(C) NO. 14301 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14430 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14431 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14432 of 2006

(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14434 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14435 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14436 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14438 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14439 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14441 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14442 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14443 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14444 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14445 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14447 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14448 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14449 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14450 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14451 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14916 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14918 of 2006  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14919 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14921 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14922 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14923 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14924 of 2006

(With office report)

-3-

ITEM NO.30

SLP(C) NO. 15543 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15544 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15545 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16035 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16041 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16042 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16043 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16044 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16046 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16047 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16048 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16051 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16549 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16550 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16552 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16554 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17624 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17627 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17632 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17633 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17636 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17637 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18524 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18525 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19469 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19470 of 2006

(With office report)

ITEM NO.30

SLP(C) NO. 21075 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9252 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr C.S.Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr Dhananjaya Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas,Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Caveator-In-Person

Mr. S.P. Sharma,Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to comply with the office report.

List again on 8.5.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj